Description, Specifications,
and Installation Manual
25500641
Rev. A1 0823
Printed in U.S.A.
© Copyright 2020-2023 Federal Signal Corporation
Informer100 Speaker
Models I-IP100AC and I-IP100DC Series C

Description, Specifications, and Installation Manual
Federal Signal www.fedsig.com
Ordering Information
Table 1 Ordering Information
Part Numbers Description
I-IP100DC 24 Vdc 100 watt wall mount
I-IP100AC 120/240 Vac 100 watt wall mount
I-IP100-PM Small (6-inch or less) Pole Mount Bracket
I-IP100-PMW Large (over 6-inch) Pole Mount Bracket
I-IP100-OMNI Omni Directional Option for IP Speaker
Informer100 Speaker requires Federal Signal Commander® application software (sold
separately).
Informer100 Speaker can be field configured or factory preconfigured to customer
requirements. Contact your local representative for a quotation.